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Питома вага основних 5 нозологічних форм ЗН в статево-віковій структурі 
захворюваності населення України на ЗН, %   

Чоловіки 

0-17 років

30.2

14.0

7.6

7.3

5.0

лейкемії

головний
мозок

неходжкінські
лімфоми

хвороба
Ходжкіна

нирка

 

18-29 років

16.1

13.7

9.1

7.9

7.3

хвороба
Ходжкіна

яєчко

головний
мозок

лейкемії

неходжкінські
лімфоми

 

30-54 років

15.6

7.8

7.5

5.9

4.7

трахея,
бронх, легеня

немеланомні
ЗН шкіри

шлунок

нирка

ротова
порожнина

 

55-74 років

19.3

10.7

9.5

8.3

6.5

трахея, бронх,
легеня

передміхурова
залоза

немеланомні
ЗН шкіри

шлунок

пряма кишка

 

75+ років

16.2

15.9

14.5

8.3

7.8

немеланомні
ЗН шкіри

передміхурова
залоза

трахея, бронх,
легеня

шлунок

ободова
кишка

 

Жінки 

0-17 років

29.8

12.5

7.5

6.7

5.9

лейкемії

головний
мозок

хвороба
Ходжкіна

щитовидна
залоза

нирка

 

18-29 років

17.1

14.3

12.2

7.0

6.3

щитовидна
залоза

шийка матки

хвороба
Ходжкіна

молочна
залоза

яєчник

 

30-54 років

25.5

14.0

8.9

7.5

6.7

молочна
залоза

шийка матки

тіло матки

яєчник

немеланомні
ЗН шкіри

 

55-74 років

19.6

13.1

10.3

7.5

6.0

молочна
залоза

немеланомні
ЗН шкіри

тіло матки

ободова
кишка

пряма кишка

 

75+ років

23.6

13.7

8.9

6.9

6.0

немеланомні
ЗН шкіри

молочна
залоза

ободова
кишка

шлунок

пряма кишка

 


